Race Date
December 17, 2016

Place
Overall

1

N Ok WD

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Name
Blood Sweat and Beers
Happy Ending
Meatchickens
Team Awesome
Trail Heads
We Got The Runs
Team EKG
Greg's Run Club

Bib No AG Place

1504
1523
1538
1549
1558
1576
1551
1521
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Huff Trail Run
Overall Finish List

50K All Male Relay Team

1st Lap
Time
1:36:40.2
2:10:28.9
1:59:00.9
1:54:40.8
2:08:00.9
2:11:52.2
2:05:03.7
2:32:09.6
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2nd Lap
Time

1:49:18.7
1:25:11.1
1:50:26.7
1:44:49.4
2:07:11.6
2:06:28.1
2:26:30.9
2:14:00.6

1:33:44.5
1:31:52.5
1:18:48.1
1:53:30.5
1:42:33.6
1:42:10.8
1:37:15.4
1:44:47.4
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12/18/2016 09:21:14

Total

Time
4:59:43.48
5:07:32.72
5:08:15.80
5:33:00.92
5:57:46.22
6:00:31.17
6:08:50.09
6:30:57.70

Total
Pace
9:39/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:43/M
11:31/M
11:36/M
11:52/M
12:35/M



Race Date
December 17, 2016

Place
Overall

1
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eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Name
Off-Kilter

Kooka Klan Klam Jammers
Hugs Farts and Rainbows
Sassy Sisters with Blisters
Trailing Behind 2
Trailing Behind 3

Rogue One

Bib No AG Place

1541
1532
1526
1543
1564
1567
1542

Huff Trail Run
Overall Finish List

50K All Female Relay Team

1st Lap
Time
2:17:14.1
2:32:09.2
2:36:05.0
2:29:45.3
2:52:23.8
2:52:44.0
3:32:52.5

2nd Lap
Time

1:57:58.2
2:35:45.0
2:05:37.5
2:22:48.4
2:25:47.6
2:25:27.8
3:02:02.8

2 1:42:34.1
1 1:32:11.3
6 2:17:43.7
7 2:31:03.7
4 2:13:27.4
5 2:14:52.9
3 2:07:55.1

12/18/2016 09:21:14

Total

Time
5:57:46.48
6:40:05.56
6:59:26.29
7:23:37.50
7:31:39.02
7:33:04.88
8:42:50.51

Total

Pace
11:31/M
12:53/M
13:30/M
14:17/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
16:50/M



Race Date
December 17, 2016

Place
Overall
1
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eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Name
Cotton Headed Ninny Muggins
Trailing Behind 1
Bomb Squad
team TrEK
Cold Feet

Bib No AG Place

1510
1561
1602
1554
1507

Overall Finish List

Huff Trail Run

50K Mixed Relay Team

1st Lap
Time
1:57:45.1
2:52:31.4
3:11:20.1
3:30:44.9
3:14:57.7

2nd Lap
Time
2:07:49.2
2:14:03.7
3:14:53.7
2:35:00.6
2:42:13.2

2 2:19:23.9
3 2:30:12.2
1 1:24:.02.5
4 2:46:46.4
5 3:12:31.8

12/18/2016 09:21:14

Total

Time
6:24:58.37
7:36:47.48
7:50:16.51
8:52:32.08
9:09:42.82

Total

Pace
12:24/M
14:42/M
15:08/M
17:09/M
17:42IM



Race Date
December 17, 2016

Place
Overall Name
1 Levi Neuzerling
2 Long Lane Running Club 1535

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Huff Trail Run
Overall Finish List

50K Relay Male 19 and under

Bib No AG Place
1 1:24:36.0

2 1:39:38.4 2 2:03:03.9

1 1:22:15.6
2 1:37:315

12/18/2016 09:21:14

Total
Time
4:17:43.35
5:20:13.90

Total
Pace
8:18/M
10:19/M



