Race Date

December 17, 2016

Huff Trail Run Overall Finish List

50K All Male Relay Team

Place				1st Lap			2nd Lap			3rd Lap	 Total	Total
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	Bib No AG Place	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>nk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Blood Sweat and Beers	1504	1	1:36:40.2		3	1:49:18.7		3	1:33:44.5	4:59:43.48	9:39/M
2	Happy Ending	1523	6	2:10:28.9		1	1:25:11.1		2	1:31:52.5	5:07:32.72	9:54/M
3	Meatchickens	1538	3	1:59:00.9		4	1:50:26.7		1	1:18:48.1	5:08:15.80	9:55/M
4	Team Awesome	1549	2	1:54:40.8		2	1:44:49.4		8	1:53:30.5	5:33:00.92	10:43/M
5	Trail Heads	1558	5	2:08:00.9		6	2:07:11.6		6	1:42:33.6	5:57:46.22	11:31/M
6	We Got The Runs	1576	7	2:11:52.2		5	2:06:28.1		5	1:42:10.8	6:00:31.17	11:36/M
7	Team EKG	1551	4	2:05:03.7		8	2:26:30.9		4	1:37:15.4	6:08:50.09	11:52/M
8	Greg's Run Club	1521	8	2:32:09.6		7	2:14:00.6		7	1:44:47.4	6:30:57.70	12:35/M

Huff Trail Run Overall Finish List

December 17, 2016

50K All Female Relay Team

Place					1st Lap	 	2nd Lap	 	3rd Lap	 Total	Total
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	Bib No	AG Place Ri	<u>1k</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Off-Kilter	1541		1	2:17:14.1	1	1:57:58.2	2	1:42:34.1	5:57:46.48	11:31/M
2	Kooka Klan Klam Jammers	1532	;	3	2:32:09.2	6	2:35:45.0	1	1:32:11.3	6:40:05.56	12:53/M
3	Hugs Farts and Rainbows	1526	•	4	2:36:05.0	2	2:05:37.5	6	2:17:43.7	6:59:26.29	13:30/M
4	Sassy Sisters with Blisters	1543	:	2	2:29:45.3	3	2:22:48.4	7	2:31:03.7	7:23:37.50	14:17/M
5	Trailing Behind 2	1564	:	5	2:52:23.8	5	2:25:47.6	4	2:13:27.4	7:31:39.02	14:32/M
6	Trailing Behind 3	1567	(6	2:52:44.0	4	2:25:27.8	5	2:14:52.9	7:33:04.88	14:35/M
7	Rogue One	1542	•	7	3:32:52.5	7	3:02:02.8	3	2:07:55.1	8:42:50.51	16:50/M

December 17, 2016

Huff Trail Run Overall Finish List

50K Mixed Relay Team

Place					1st Lap	 	2nd Lap	 	3rd Lap	 Total	Total
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	Bib No	AG Place	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Cotton Headed Ninny Muggins	1510		1	1:57:45.1	1	2:07:49.2	2	2:19:23.9	6:24:58.37	12:24/M
2	Trailing Behind 1	1561		2	2:52:31.4	2	2:14:03.7	3	2:30:12.2	7:36:47.48	14:42/M
3	Bomb Squad	1602		3	3:11:20.1	5	3:14:53.7	1	1:24:02.5	7:50:16.51	15:08/M
4	team TrEK	1554		5	3:30:44.9	3	2:35:00.6	4	2:46:46.4	8:52:32.08	17:09/M
5	Cold Feet	1507		4	3:14:57.7	4	2:42:13.2	5	3:12:31.8	9:09:42.82	17:42/M

Race Date

December 17, 2016

Huff Trail Run Overall Finish List

50K Relay Male 19 and under

Place					1st Lap	 	2nd Lap			3rd Lap	 Total	Total
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	Bib No	AG Place	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	Rı	<u>1k</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Levi Neuzerling	1581		1	1:30:51.7	1	1:24:36.0		1	1:22:15.6	4:17:43.35	8:18/M
2	Long Lane Running Club	1535		2	1:39:38.4	2	2:03:03.9		2	1:37:31.5	5:20:13.90	10:19/M